

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16501/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 08/01/2002 in LPA No. 928/1987 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

TEJINDER SINGH GUJRAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDERJIT SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1134 of 2005

(With appln. For permission to place addl.documents on record and office report)

Date: 15/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Manmohan,Sr.Adv.

Mr. T.S.Gujral, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.L.Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Baldev Krishan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sant Lal Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties, the Court reserve  
d its judgment.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bha

rdwaj)

Court Master

Court Master

Books referred:

2000	10 SCC	314
2003	3 SCC	148
2001	8 SCC	197